Race Date
October 10, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 (<5)

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 23

25 24

26 25

27 26

28 27

29 28

30 29

31 30

32 31

33 32

34 33

35 34

36 35

37 36

38 37

39 38

40 39

41 40

42 4

43 42

44 43

45 44

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

232
610
358
588
606
604
320
438
608
691
528
611
375
472
237
373
529
337
587
299
317
471
473
361
806
440
318
555
234
805
260
362
434
607
437
551
378
470
265
582
376
557
322
583
475

Kara Pyatskowit
Autum Shurbert-Hetzel
Macie Brogan
Taylor Winterton
Miranda DeBot
Grace Belson
Katie Van Scyoc
Gabi Lee
Courtney Milkowski
Kimby Klein
Brittany Gagas
Mya Zajakowski
Morgan Irish
Natalie Haag
Taylor Young

Dani Bender
Mikaela Glodowski
Alivia Fuhrman
Angie Talsky
Lauren Herzog
Emily Foley
Rachelle Braun
Jenna Kiraly

Anna Peterman
Mariah Matthews
Megan Thomas
Maggie Hamman
Mikayla Lenz
Clara Vo

Lacey Foate
Reghan Komprood
Breanna Reinhart
Crystal Cafferty
Sierra Hefferan
Bailey Jensen
Maggie Harter
Sophia Schrodi
Araya Baker

Erin Wolf

Devyn Kenworthy
Julianna Kollross
Christi Yeung
Olivia Weber

Aly Laufenberg
Cassidy Rodriguez

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Clintonville
Stevens Point
Manitowoc
Sparta
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Oshkosh Lourdes
Mauston
Stevens Point
Stevens Point
Rosholt
Stevens Point
Marshfield
Oshkosh West
Clintonville
Marshfield
Rosholt
Onalaska Luther
Sparta
Gillett
Oshkosh Lourdes
Oshkosh West
Oshkosh West
Manitowoc
Wisconsin Rapids
Mauston
Oshkosh Lourdes
Sauk Prairie
Clintonville
Wisconsin Rapids
Darlington
Manitowoc
Mauston
Stevens Point
Mauston
Sauk Prairie
Marshfield
Oshkosh West
Darlington
Sparta
Marshfield
Sauk Prairie
Oshkosh Lourdes
Sparta
Oshkosh West

1

Time
19:29.6
19:37.5
20:16.3
20:17.1
20:17.3
20:18.3
20:19.8
20:22.8
20:23.5
20:24.3
20:25.2
20:29.2
20:33.5
20:45.5
20:53.8
20:59.9
21:06.1
21:08.3
21:09.7
21:14.0
21:14.1
21:19.0
21:27.4
21:32.2
21:34.1
21:38.3
21:39.3
21:39.6
21:44.8
21:46.7
21:48.1
21:51.1
21:51.5
21:54.8
21:55.6
21:57.6
21:58.2
22:02.1
22:03.1
22:05.1
22:06.3
22:06.6
22:06.9
22:08.6
22:11.0

10/10/2015 04:01:18

Pace

6:17/M
6:20/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
6:36/M
6:38/M
6:42/M
6:44/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:49/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
6:59/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:04/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:05/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M



Race Date

October 10, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Name

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
(<5)
74
7
75
76
77
78
7
79
7
80
81
82
83
84
85

734
231
550
377
236
554
372
316
439
233
556
258
235
259
804
374
534
262
435
436
264
363
532
733
476
802
261
217
570
304
800
553
808
360
357
474
379
530
263
531
336
340
585
731
359

Jenna Stott
Bethany Klemp
Maya Frey

Lilly O'Brien
Brooke Wespetal
Mackenzie Lenz
Jocie Anderson
Andrea Beecher
Paige Preuss
Jordan Tellock
Ellie Recker
Emma Crist
Emma Weatherwax
Meghan Douglas
Kori Greiner
Courtney Brown
Riley Walski
Kaylee Meyers
Grace Hammer
Lindsey Harvey
Paige Schilling
Isabel Strazny
Mackenzie Stalter
Hannah Scorsone
Melanie Steinert
Savannah Duckett
llse Mendez
Maria Gudelis
Grace Sandeman
Maya Fisher
Haley Goldberg
Bethany Johnson
Brittney Rude
Shelby Nickels
Morgan Bartow
Isabelle Labus
Molly Schuster
Taylor Krogwold
Jaci Moseley
Kayliah Meronk
Grace Bain
Jessie Maedke
Halley Parkinson
Mollie Lelonek
Marissa Gove

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Tomah
Clintonville
Sauk Prairie
Marshfield
Clintonville
Sauk Prairie
Marshfield
Oshkosh Lourdes
Mauston
Clintonville
Sauk Prairie
Darlington
Clintonville
Darlington
Wisconsin Rapids
Marshfield
Rosholt
Darlington
Mauston
Mauston
Darlington
Manitowoc
Rosholt
Tomah
Oshkosh West
Wisconsin Rapids
Darlington
Assumption
Sauk Prairie
Green Bay West
Wisconsin Rapids
Sauk Prairie
Wisconsin Rapids
Manitowoc
Manitowoc
Oshkosh West
Marshfield
Rosholt
Darlington
Rosholt
Onalaska Luther
Onalaska Luther
Sparta
Tomah
Manitowoc

2

Time Pace

22:11.8 7:09/M
22:13.3  7:10/M
22:14.3  7:10/M
22:15.8 7:11/M
22:16.5 7:11/M
22:16.9 7:11/M
22:19.6  7:12/M
22:20.8 7:12/M
22:21.8 7:13/M
22:25.5  7:14/M
22:35.6  7:17/M
22:37.3  7:18/M
22:37.7 7:18/M
22:39.2  7:18/M
22:44.1  7:20/IM
22:46.3  7:21/M
22:48.1  7:21/M
22:485  7:21/M
22:49.2  7:22/M
22:49.6  7:22/M
22:53.1 7:23/M
22:59.1  7:25/M
23:12.8  7:29/M
23:16.1  7:30/M
23:19.6  7:31/M
23:20.1  7:32/M
23:21.9 7:32/M
23:23.3  7:33/M
23:23.9 7:33/M
23:28.0 7:34/M
23:31.2 7:35/M
23:35.1  7:36/M
23:35.3  7:36/M
23:42.8  7:39/M
23:43.0 7:39/M
23:46.1  7:40/M
23:47.2  T7:40/M
23:50.1  7:41/M
23:51.5 7:42/M
24:02.3  7:45/M
24:03.8  7:45/M
24:08.1  7:47/M
24:08.3 7:47/M
24:12.1  7:48/M
24:16.5  7:50/M

10/10/2015 04:01:18



Race Date
October 10, 2015

Place Score Bib No

Name

91 (<5)
922 86
93 87
94 (<5)
95 (<5)
9% 88
97 (<5)
98 (>7)
99 89
100 (<5)
101 (>7)
102 90
103 91
104 92
105 93
106 94
107 (<5)
108 95
109 96
110 97
111 98
112 99
113 100
114 (>7)

297
319
809
298
300
533
203
799
732
202
541
730
338
219
342
348
206
339
216
729
222
220
749
752

Kathy Bierhals
Charleigh Reinardy
Acacia Sloat
Becca Brehmer
Elizabeth Kahler
Carlin Walski
Elizabeth Demunck
Charlotte Hanneman
Olivia Luebke
Anna Beaver
Amanda Wanta
Liza Kane

Cianna Hoppe
Bridget Mattot
Jade Zeches
Carley Gerdes
Haeden Splinter
Alexa Kasten
Grace Crowns
Sarah Enderle

Erin Sullivan

Olivia Skibba
Ashley Atha

Alicia Vlasek

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity

Team
Gillett
Oshkosh Lourdes
Wisconsin Rapids
Gillett
Gillett
Rosholt
Adams-Friendship
Wisconsin Rapids
Tomah
Adams-Friendship
Rosholt
Tomah
Onalaska Luther
Assumption
Onalaska Luther
Onalaska Luther
Adams-Friendship
Onalaska Luther
Assumption
Tomah
Assumption
Assumption
Tomah
Tomah

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 3

Time
24:27.1
24:27.1
24:35.8
24:37.4
24:46.3
24:56.1
25:01.6
25:15.1
25:17.6
25:19.8
25:28.6
25:33.8
26:06.3
26:13.2
26:33.7
26:42.2
26:57.8
27:26.3
27:26.3
27:58.1
28:55.5
30:25.6
30:28.3
35:22.6

10/10/2015 04:01:18

Pace
7:53/M
7:53/M
7:56/M
7:56/M
7:59/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:10/M
8:13/M
8:15/M
8:25/M
8:27/M
8:34/M
8:37/M
8:42/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
9:01/M
9:20/M
9:49/M
9:50/M
11:25/M



Race Date
October 10, 2015

Wisconsin Rapids Invite
Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Top5 =
Place Team Places 1 2 3
1 Stevens Point 32 2 5 6
Top 5 Times: 1:41:01.2
2 Oshkosh West 138 14 21 22
Top 5 Times: 1:47:45.3
3 Clintonville 139 1 15 28
Top 5 Times: 1:46:38.3
4 Oshkosh Lourdes 147 7 20 26
Top 5 Times: 1:47:41.2
5 Mauston 152 8 25 32
Top 5 Times: 1:48:10.3
6 Marshfield 153 13 16 36
Top 5 Times: 1:47:54.1
7 Sparta 188 4 19 39
Top 5 Times: 1:49:49.0
8 Manitowoc 199 3 23 31
Top 5 Times: 1:50:21.7
9 Sauk Prairie 200 27 3B 4
Top 5 Times: 1:50:15.1
10 Rosholt 235 11 17 61
Top 5 Times: 1:51:22.3
11 Darlington 244 30 38 56
Top 5 Times: 1:51:56.5
12 Wisconsin Rapids 256 24 29 59
Top 5 Times: 1:52:56.4
13 Onalaska Luther 365 18 81 82
Top 5 Times: 2:02:00.4
14 Tomah 376 45 68 84
Top 5 Times: 2:00:31.6
15 Assumption 457 72 92 96
Top 5 Times: 2:16:24.1
Inc. Green Bay West Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Inc. Adams-Friendship Only 3finishers

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Top 5 Times:

4
9

37

46

42

34

40

43

66

47

67

58

70

91

89

98

Finishers

2
10

44

49

52

53

48

83

76

50

79

62

74

93

90

99

6* 7*

12 33

69 78

54 57

86

63 64

51 60

77 85

55 73

80 88

65 71

75 87

94 95

97 100

10/10/2015 04:01:28



Race Date Wisconsin Rapids Invite

October 10, 2015 Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Tops e Finishers --------------------
Place Team Places 1 2 3 4 5 & I*
Inc. Gillett Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:
Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

10/10/2015 04:01:28



Race Date

October 10, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Stevens Point
Team Score (places): 32

610
606
604
608
691
611
607

N o oA WN P

Autum Shurbert-Hetzel
Miranda DeBot

Grace Belson
Courtney Milkowski
Kimby Klein

Mya Zajakowski

Sierra Hefferan

Team - Oshkosh West
Team Score (places): 138

472
471
473
470
475
476
474

N o oA WN

Natalie Haag
Rachelle Braun
Jenna Kiraly
Araya Baker
Cassidy Rodriguez
Melanie Steinert
Isabelle Labus

Team - Clintonville
Team Score (places): 139

232
237
234
231
236
233
235

N o oA WN P

Kara Pyatskowit
Taylor Young

Clara Vo

Bethany Klemp
Brooke Wespetal
Jordan Tellock
Emma Weatherwax

Team - Oshkosh Lourdes
Team Score (places): 147

320
317
318
322
316
319

o Ul WN P

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance

Katie Van Scyoc
Emily Foley
Maggie Hamman
Olivia Weber
Andrea Beecher
Charleigh Reinardy

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
2 2
5 7
6 13
9 22
10 32
(12) (44)
(33) (77)
Finish Position
14 14
21 35
22 57
37 94
44 138
(69) (207)
(78) (285)
Finish Position
1 1
15 16
28 44
46 90
49 139
(54) (193)
(57) (250)
Finish Position
7 7
20 27
26 53
42 95
52 147
(86) (233)
1

Time

Cumulative

Time

-1

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:12.2

19:37.5
20:17.3
20:18.3
20:23.5
20:24.3
20:29.2
21:54.8

- 2

19:37.5

39:54.9
1:00:13.2
1:20:36.8
1:41:.01.2
2:01:30.5
2:23:25.3

0:00.0
0:39.7
0:40.7
0:46.0
0:46.8
0:51.7
2:17.2

Average Time: 21:33.0

20:45.5
21:19.0
21:27.4
22:02.1
22:11.0
23:19.6
23:46.1

- 3

20:45.5

42:04.6
1:03:32.0
1:25:34.2
1:47:45.3
2:11:04.9
2:34:51.0

0:00.0
0:33.5
0:41.8
1:16.5
1:25.4
2:34.0
3:00.5

Average Time: 21:19.6

19:29.6
20:53.8
21:44.8
22:13.3
22:16.5
22:25.5
22:37.7

4

19:29.6

40:23.5
1:02:08.4
1:24:21.7
1:46:38.3
2:09:03.8
2:31:41.6

0:00.0
1:24.2
2:15.2
2:43.6
2:46.9
2:55.8
3:08.1

Average Time: 21:32.2

20:19.8
21:14.1
21:39.3
22:06.9
22:20.8
24:27.1

20:19.8
41:34.0
1:03:13.3
1:25:20.3
1:47:41.2
2:12:08.3

0:00.0
0:54.2
1:19.5
1:47.1
2:00.9
4:07.2

10/10/2015 04:01:30



Race Date

October 10, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Mauston
Team Score (places): 152

438
440
434
437
439
435
436

N o oA WN P

Gabi Lee
Megan Thomas
Crystal Cafferty
Bailey Jensen
Paige Preuss
Grace Hammer
Lindsey Harvey

Team - Marshfield
Team Score (places): 153

375
373
378
376
377
372
374
379

00 ~NO O WN P

Morgan Irish
Dani Bender
Sophia Schrodi
Julianna Kollross
Lilly O'Brien
Jocie Anderson
Courtney Brown
Molly Schuster

Team - Sparta
Team Score (places): 188

588
587
582
583
585

a b~ WN P

Taylor Winterton
Angie Talsky
Devyn Kenworthy
Aly Laufenberg
Halley Parkinson

Team - Manitowoc
Team Score (places): 199

358
361
362
363
360
357
359

~NOoO oA WN P

Macie Brogan
Anna Peterman
Breanna Reinhart
Isabel Strazny
Shelby Nickels
Morgan Bartow
Marissa Gove

Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position
8 8
25 33
32 65
34 99
53 152
(63) (215)
(64) (279)
Finish Position
13 13
16 29
36 65
40 105
48 153
(51) (204)
(60) (264)
More Than 7
Finish Position
4 4
19 23
39 62
43 105
83 188
Finish Position
3 3
23 26
31 57
66 123
76 199
(77) (276)
(85) (361)

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 2

Time

Cumulative

Time

- 5

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:38.0

20:22.8
21:38.3
21:51.5
21:55.6
22:21.8
22:49.2
22:49.6

- 6

20:22.8

42:01.2
1:03:52.8
1:25:48.4
1:48:10.3
2:10:59.5
2:33:49.2

0:00.0
1:15.5
1:28.7
1:32.7
1:58.9
2:26.3
2:26.7

Average Time: 21:34.8

20:33.5
20:59.9
21:58.2
22:06.3
22:15.8
22:19.6
22:46.3
23:47.2

v

20:33.5

41:33.5
1:03:31.8
1:25:38.2
1:47:54.1
2:10:13.7
2:33:00.1
2:56:47.3

0:00.0
0:26.4
1:24.6
1:32.7
1:42.2
1:46.0
2:12.7
3:13.6

Average Time: 21:57.8

20:17.1
21:09.7
22:05.1
22:08.6
24:08.3

8

20:17.1
41:26.9
1:03:32.0
1:25:40.6
1:49:49.0

0:00.0
0:52.6
1:47.9
1:51.4
3:51.2

Average Time: 22:04.3

20:16.3
21:32.2
21:51.1
22:59.1
23:42.8
23:43.0
24:16.5

20:16.3

41:48.6
1:03:39.7
1:26:38.9
1:50:21.7
2:14.04.8
2:38:21.4

0:00.0
1:15.9
1:34.8
2:42.8
3:26.5
3:26.7
4:00.2

10/10/2015 04:01:30



Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Race Date
October 10, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Sauk Prairie Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 200 Average Time: 22:03.0
1 555 Mikayla Lenz 27 27 21:39.6 21:39.6 0:00.0
2 551 Maggie Harter 35 62 21:57.6 43:37.2 0:18.0
3 557 Christi Yeung 41 103 22:06.6  1:05:43.8 0:27.0
4 550 Maya Frey 47 150 22:14.3 1:27:58.2 0:34.7
5 554  Mackenzie Lenz 50 200 22:16.9  1:50:15.1 0:37.3
6 556 Ellie Recker (55) (255) 22:35.6 2:12:50.8 0:56.0
7 570 Grace Sandeman (73) (328) 23:23.9 2:36:14.7 1:44.3
8 553 Bethany Johnson More Than 7 23:35.1  2:59:49.9 1:55.5
Team - Rosholt Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 235 Average Time: 22:16.4
1 528 Brittany Gagas 11 11 20:25.2 20:25.2 0:00.0
2 529 Mikaela Glodowski 17 28 21:06.1 41:31.3 0:40.8
3 534 Riley Walski 61 89 22:48.1 1:04:19.4 2:22.9
4 532 Mackenzie Stalter 67 156 23:12.8  1:27:32.2 2:47.6
5 530 Taylor Krogwold 79 235 23:50.1  1:51:22.3 3:24.9
6 531 Kayliah Meronk (80) (315) 24:02.3  2:15:24.7 3:37.1
7 533 Carlin Walski (88) (403) 24:56.1 2:40:20.9 4:30.9
8 541 Amanda Wanta More Than 7 25:28.6  3:05:49.5 5:03.4
Team - Darlington Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 244 Average Time: 22:23.3
1 260 Reghan Komprood 30 30 21:48.1 21:48.1 0:00.0
2 265 Erin Wolf 38 68 22:03.1 43:51.2 0:14.9
3 258 Emma Crist 56 124 22:37.3  1:06:28.6 0:49.2
4 259 Meghan Douglas 58 182 22:39.2  1:29:07.9 0:51.1
5 262 Kaylee Meyers 62 244 22:48.5  1:51:56.5 1:00.4
6 264 Paige Schilling (65) (309) 22:53.1  2:14:49.6 1:04.9
7 261 llse Mendez (71) (380) 23:21.9 2:38:11.5 1:33.8
8 263 Jaci Moseley More Than 7 23:51.5 3:02:03.1 2:03.4
Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 256 Average Time: 22:35.2
1 806 Mariah Matthews 24 24 21:34.1 21:34.1 0:00.0
2 805 Lacey Foate 29 53 21:46.7 43:20.8 0:12.5
3 804 Kori Greiner 59 112 22:44.1 1:06:04.9 1:10.0
4 802 Savannah Duckett 70 182 23:20.1  1:29:25.1 1:46.0

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 3 10/10/2015 04:01:30



Wisconsin Rapids Invite

Race Date
October 10, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places): 256 Average Time: 22:35.2
5 800 Haley Goldberg 74 256 23:31.2  1:52:56.4 1:57.1
6 808 Brittney Rude (75) (331) 23:35.3  2:16:31.7 2:01.2
7 809 Acacia Sloat (87) (418) 24:35.8  2:41:.07.5 3:01.7
8 799 Charlotte Hanneman More Than 7 25:15.1  3:06:22.7 3:41.0
Team - Onalaska Luther Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places): 365 Average Time: 24:24.0
1 337 Alivia Fuhrman 18 18 21:08.3 21:08.3 0:00.0
2 336 Grace Bain 81 99 24:03.8 45:12.2 2:55.5
3 340 Jessie Maedke 82 181 24:08.1 1:09:20.3 2:59.8
4 338 Cianna Hoppe 91 272 26:06.3  1:35:26.6 4:58.0
5 342 Jade Zeches 93 365 26:33.7  2:02:00.4 5:25.4
6 348 Carley Gerdes (94) (459) 26:42.2  2:28:42.7 5:33.9
7 339 Alexa Kasten (95) (554) 27:26.3  2:56:09.0 6:18.0
Team - Tomah Finish Position - 14

Team Score (places): 376 Average Time: 24:06.3
1 734 Jenna Stott 45 45 22:11.8 22:11.8 0:00.0
2 733 Hannah Scorsone 68 113 23:16.1 45:28.0 1:04.2
3 731 Mollie Lelonek 84 197 24:12.1  1:09:40.1 2:00.2
4 732 Olivia Luebke 89 286 25:17.6  1:34:57.7 3:05.7
5 730 LizaKane 90 376 25:33.8  2:00:31.6 3:21.9
6 729 Sarah Enderle (97) (473) 27:58.1  2:28:29.7 5:46.2
7 749 Ashley Atha (100) (573) 30:28.3  2:58:58.0 8:16.4
8 752 Alicia Vlasek More Than 7 35:22.6  3:34:20.7 13:10.7
Team - Assumption Finish Position - 15

Team Score (places): 457 Average Time: 27:16.8
1 217 Maria Gudelis 72 72 23:23.3 23:23.3 0:00.0
2 219 Bridget Mattot 92 164 26:13.2 49:36.6 2:49.8
3 216 Grace Crowns 96 260 27:26.3 1:17:02.9 4:02.9
4 222 Erin Sullivan 98 358 28:55.5  1:45:58.5 5:32.2
5 220 Olivia Skibba 99 457 30:25.6 2:16:24.1 7:02.2
Team - Green Bay West Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 304 Maya Fisher Less Than 5 23:28.0 23:28.0 0:00.0

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 4 10/10/2015 04:01:30



Race Date
October 10, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Adams-Friendship
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 203 Elizabeth Demunck
2 202 Anna Beaver
3 206 Haeden Splinter

Team - Gillett

Team Score (places):Inc.
299 Lauren Herzog
297 Kathy Bierhals

298 Becca Brehmer
300 Elizabeth Kahler

A WDN P

Results By Performance Timing, LLC Performance 5

Wisconsin Rapids Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 25:01.6 25:01.6
Less Than 5 25:19.8 50:21.4
Less Than 5 26:57.8 1:17:19.3
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 21:14.0 21:14.0
Less Than 5 24:27.1 45:41.1
Less Than 5 24:37.4 1:10:18.5
Less Than 5 24:46.3 1:35:04.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:18.2
1:56.2

0:00.0
3:13.1
3:234
3:32.3
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